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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adea Ymer Krasniqi
Adeline Ajet Fejzullahu
Adem Hazir Morina
Adi Shefget Fazliu
Afrore Hasim Jashari
Agnesa Dastan Bytyqi
Agnesa llmi Kor¢a
Agnesé Ismet Krasniqi
Aida Daut Dedinca
Albana Afrim Kozmagi
Albane Isa Berisha
Albesa Demush Pnishi
Albin Ismet Beqiri
Albina Mustaf Hasani
Albion Fadil Berisha
Albnora Bujar Vehapi
Ali Ali Feraj

Ali Selaedin Daka
Alisa Fahri Mucolli
Alma Refki Gashi

Altin Behar Selmani

Altin Nazmije Dushullovci

Alton Haki Haziri

Alush Ahmat Balaj

Andi Ibrahim Tershnjaku
Anduena Ferat Abazi
Anita Anvi Mazreku
Anita Milazim Syla
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Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2022/2023 - Afati i Shtatorit

Hava Ismajli

E drejta e punés

Regjistri ID
200401100440
170401100803
200401100083
200401100108
180401100630
160401100040
200401100402

140346
200401100021
140401110582

146230
200401100048
190401100023
180401100188
160401100668
200401100407
170401100668
170401100110
180401100614
180401100041
200401100337
180401100042
200401100158
160401100345
160401100891
140401120386
200401100732
200401100682

Nota
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Anita Muhamet Bllacaku
Anita Muharrem Hagziri
Anita Ukshin Menxhigqi
Arbenita Fatmir Gecaj
Arbenita Naser Behluli
Arbéresha Ahmet Shala
Arbesa Hismet Kameri
Arbon Hazbi Ismajli
Ardian Emin Sopjani
Ardit Fahri Mehmeti
Argjenta Avdyl Rrahmani
Arianité Avdullah Bytyci
Ariona Astrit Xhaferi
Arjana Ismet Shala
Arjanita Fatmir Gecaj
Arlind Afrim Rexha
Arlind Xhymret Mehmeti
Art Albehar Mullahasani
Arta Hilmi Spahiu

Arta llir Halilaj

Artiola Sylejman Sylejmani
Aulon Adnan Shuleta
Auloné Fadil Zeqiri
Aurora Pérparim Uka
Bardhé Sokol Keka
Belinda Xhevdet Berisha
Benita Gani Zogaj
Besarta Xhelal Cakiqi
Besfort Bekim Veliu
Besjana Fatmir Canolli
Beslinda Avni Rustemi
Blearta Ahmet Tabhiri
Blenda Musa Konxheli
Bleona Ejup Abazi
Bleona Fadil Musa
Bleona Jup Hoxha
Blerina Xhemajl Kelmendi
Blerona Hazir Musliu
Blerta Agim Kugi

Blerta Bekim Ajeti
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200401100326
200401100317
160401100099
190401100063
180401100765
200401100516
180401100182
190401100387
170401100160
160401100375
190401100324
180401100523
180401100735
150401110053
190401100062
150401110673
200401100012
180401100173
180401100636
190401100396
200401100304
200401100027
180401100562
200401100397
190401100097
200401100686
200401100334
150401110272
180401100196
180401100613
200401100267
160401100360
200401100433
200401100129
190401100245
200401100136
200401100405
200401100240
200401100520
200401100203
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Blerta Blerim Halili
Blerta Fetah Drenica
Blerta Nezir Idrizi

Blerta Ruzhdi Maloku
Blinera Mentor Bajrami
Blinera Skender Kongjeli
Clirim Ajet Syla

Dafina Besim Magedonci
Dafina Mehdi Bahtiri
Diar Binak Beqaj

Diella Luan Ibrahimi
Diellza Elhami Rashiti
Diellza Osman Bajraktari
Dijellza Mustafa Hoxhaj
Djelléza Mustaf Cacaj
Donat Osman Prekopuca
Donik Sami Latifi

Donika Gani Mustafa
Donika Remzi Makaolli
Doresa Shemsi Arifi
Doriné Lulzim Qorolli
Doruntiné Musli Bozhdaraj
Dren Fatmir Rraci

Dren Idriz Ahmetaj
Drilona Namon Selmani
Edona Qamil Kabashi
Ejona Gazmend Thaci
Ekrem Hamit Jashari
Elfate Avdullah Beqiri
Eliona Reshat Hyseni
Eliza Mendu Luta

Elma Zuka Musliu
Elmaida Behxhet Jashari
Elmedin Sefer Sharku
Elona Blerim Krasniqi
Elona Ragip Canolli
Eltiné Enver Salihu
Elvira Afrim Magkovci
Elvira Shefget Ukiqi

Elza Fatmir Halimi
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190401100014
180401100168
180401100234
200401100638
180401100165
150401120011
180401100609
200401100424
50401100003
200401100078
200401100649
190401100362
200401100138
158421
190401100424
180401100057
200401100161
200401100519
156459
200401100663
190401100617
170401100245
180401100285
160401100865
180401100375
180401100449
170401100122
160401100654
140401110104
200401100540
200401100140
190401100350
200401100497
180401100739
200401100345
160401100621
200401100457
170401100132
200401100561
200401100459
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Elza Skender Avdiu
Endrit Enver Gashi
Endrit Naser Durmishi
Endrit Xhavit Hyseni
Endrité Pajazit Maxhuni
Enesa Milaim Bislimi
Eréza Faton Bunjaku
Eréza Izet Ibrahimi
Erielsa Lulzim Krasniqi
Erionita Brahim Shala
Erlind Hajzer Murturi
Ermira Nusret Pllana
Etleva Shemsedin Beqiri
Fatime Rafet Sylaj
Fatime Sami Musliu
Fatlinda Brahim Ruhani
Fikrie Faik Visoka

Fiona Lulzim Morina
Fitore Brahim Salihi
Fitore Fitim Sejdiu
Fitore Naser Jusufi
Fjolla Florim Vitija
Flokart Isak Ademi
Flora Nazmi Halimi
Florarba Fatmir Asllanaj
Ganimete Bajram Arugi
Gazmend Bajram Hoti
Genc Ismet Kryeziu
Genita Qazim Bytygi
Gentian Hajrush Kololli
Gentiana Naim Sahitolli
Gentiana Shaban Morina
Gézimlind Halil Shahinaj
Goneta Sahit Arifaj
Gresa Hilmi Haxha
Gresa Lulzim Maxhuni
Gresa Musa Konxheli
Guxim Sami Hajrullahu
Hajrie Lulzim Imeri
Haméz Bajram Qallapeku
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190401100311
170401100590
170401100453
200401100241
200401100544
190401100011
190401100185
200401100157
200401100056
200401100038
140401110673
180401100180
150401110508
200401100312
160401100084
140401120202
200401100328
200401100581
170401100764
180401100777
160401100715
200401100556
200401100193
200401100039
160401100309
150401110324
200401100583
180401100291
200401100555
200401100197
180401100294
170401100716
200401100195
160401100644
160401100820
200401100546
200401100432
190401100048
200401100219
170401100675
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149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Hamez Destan Shala
Hamide Zenel Muliqgi
Hana Arbnor Tigani
Hana Ridvan Gashi
Hasan Mustafa Hoxha
Hedije Nusret Haxhiaj
Heroid Milaim Avdiu
Herolinda Sylé Syla
Hisreta Fazli Shala
Ismail Hajrush Jashari
Jeta Agron Haxhiavdyli
Jetmire Murat Tora
Jona Lea Hasan Zeqiraj
Kaltrina Gazmend Mustafa
Kaltrina Muhamet Zeka
Kaltrina Zylkyfli Berisha
Kastriot Naser Surdulli
Kosovare Fatmir Krasniqi
Kushtrim Agim Brruti
Lendina Hysen Gllogu
Leona Kadrush Beka
Leonita Emin Durmishi
Leonité Agron Rashiti
Leonité Xhevat Jashari
Liburn Basri Ajvazi
Liridon Faik Bahtiu
Liridona Ramiz Bigkaj
Liridona Sherif Retkoceri
Lirijon Rexhé Bashota
Lirika Gézim Cavolli
Lirim Halim Halimi

Liza Sebajdin Neziri
Loreta Bekim Elshani
Lorina Fehmi Sllamniku
Lorita Naim Kugi
Lumturije Rafiz Krasniqi
Marigona Nysret Terpeza
Marigona Rrahman Ajeti
Marigoné Kadri Alija
Medina Nazmi Ismajli
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160401100197
140401120399
190401100397
200401100729
180401100678
200401100096
170401100542
180401100473
200401100338
200401100363
160401100421
180401100162
200401100230
170401100040
200401100683
200401100643
134914
158585
190401100081
200401100548
170401100329
180401100026
200401100120
200401100046
200401100110
170401100180
135180
135641
170401100372
200401100061
170401100667
170401100662
180401100683
150401120095
200401100224
140401110231
123200
200401100336
190401100022
200401100182
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189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Mentor Jahir Bajrami
Mevlude Musa Zeqiri
Mihane Sylejman Rrustolli
Mirjeta Musa Goxhufi
Monika Istref Dragusha
Njomza Hamdi Hasani
Njomza Shkelzen Latifi
Nol Astrit Musa

Nol Mithat Hamza
Parajsa Zekirija Bekteshi
Petrit Faik Azemi
Pranvera Vesel Térholli
Rea Nysret Kegekolla
Rea Petrit Raka

Rea Ylli Sefa

Rigona Qendrim Sefa
Rina Armend Miftari
Rinesa Afrim Gela
Rinesa Ali Mugiqi

Rinor Rasim Selmani
Riza Myrteza Lekaj
Rron Bujar Morina
Sahit Rrahman Sahiti
Sara Ibish Rrahmani
Sérafina Isa Hysenaj
Shkélgim Enver Berisha
Shkembim Ali Kurtaj
Shkurte Qerkin Statovci
Shqipe Enver Hoti
Shqgipe Skender Kelmendi
Shyhrete Vehbi Gashi
Taulant Florim Hasani
Teuta Agim Mujota
Teute Metush Islami
Tringa Shaban Derguti
Urata Flamur Sopa
Urim Muhamed Hashani
Urtina Hisni Mazreku
Valbone Ismet Alshiqi
Valentina EImi Mazreku
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200401100252
150401110632
170401100513
160401100628
190401100175
150401120166
180401100695
200401100125
190401100535
200401100541
190401100145
170401100633
200401100434
200401100472
200401100479
200401100290
200401100231
200401100416
200401100088
200401100420
190401100140
190401100124
200401100200
200401100335
190401100510
170401100101
180401100147
190401100158
60401100947
200401100570
157217
200401100625
140401120310
180401100785
200401100715
200401100280
200401100651
200401100726
170401100439
90401110310
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Valentina Fehmi Islami
Valentina Fehmi Magedonci
Venera Albert Shala
Venera Fatmir Thagi
Verona Imer Qiriqi

Verona Mentor Jashari
Vesa Bajram Gerxhalija
Vesé Shaban Mehmeti
Veton Agim Rexhepi

Vinita Visar Morina

Vjollca lonora Ekrem Pllana
Vlera Arben Ymeri

Vlora Rama Bejiq

Xhafer Beqir Kastrati
Xheneta Hajrullah Bejtullahu
Yllka Gazmend Bojku
Yllnora Imer Haxhosaj
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180401100480
160401100149
160401100214
200401100202
200401100642
160401100192
190401100161
180401100153
190401100216
200401100262
180401100371
190401100447
170401100656
140401110617
180401100321
180401100536
190401100119

Provimi mbahet mé daté: 11.09.2023

1-60, D1, 11:00
61-120, D2, 11:00
121-180, D3, 12:00
181-245, D4, 12:00
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